IEuroindy

Academia Kart Cup

Euroindy 0,900 Km

_

Pre-Final 23-05-2015 12:15 . . . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 48.724 +0.229 12:19:46.848 11 49.414 +0.773 12:24:45.995
(23) Francisco Reis 6 49.007 +0.512 12:20:35.855 12 48.641 - 12:25:34.636
1 51.995 +3.978 12:16:28.185 7 48.857 +0.362 12:21:24.712 13 49.275 +0.634 12:26:23.911
2 48.466 +0.449 12:17:16.651 8 48.533 +0.038 12:22:13.245
3 48.349 +0.332 12:18:05.000 9 48.495 - 12:23:01.740 (9) Mério Duarte
4 48.162 +0.145 12:18:53.162 10 48.869 +0.374 12:23:50.609 1 54.638 +5.602 12:16:33.048
5 48.212 +0.195 12:19:41.374 " 48.709 +0.214 12:24:39.318 2 50.607 +1.571 12:17:23.655
6 48.220 +0.203 12:20:29.594 12 48.581 +0.086 12:25:27.899 3 49.937 +0.901 12:18:13.592
7 48.021 +0.004 12:21:17.615 13 50.825 +2.330 12:26:18.724 4 49.630 +0.594 12:19:03.222
8 48.142 +0.125 12:22:05.757 5 49.550 +0.514 12:19:52.772
9 48.017 - 12:22:53.774 (28) Paulo Reis 6 49.954 +0.918 12:20:42.726
10 48.055 +0.038 12:23:41.829 1 53.834 +4.894 12:16:31.719 7 49.510 +0.474 12:21:32.236
11 48.573 +0.556 12:24:30.402 2 49.615 +0.675 12:17:21.334 8 49.196 +0.160 12:22:21.432
12 48.221 +0.204 12:25:18.623 3 49.115 +0.175 12:18:10.449 9 49.345 +0.309 12:23:10.777
13 48.211 +0.194 12:26:06.834 4 49.064 +0.124 12:18:59.513 10 49.455 +0.419 12:24:00.232
5 49.097 +0.157 12:19:48.610 11 49.627 +0.591 12:24:49.859
(25) André Barbosa 6 49.136 +0.196 12:20:37.746 12 49.036 - 12:25:38.895
1 52.660 +4.364 12:16:28.984 7 48.970 +0.030 12:21:26.716 13 49.809 +0.773 12:26:28.704
2 48.768 +0.472 12:17:17.752 8 48.981 +0.041 12:22:15.697
3 48.484 +0.188 12:18:06.236 9 49.018 +0.078 12:23:04.715 (24) Miguel Pereira
4 48.520 +0.224 12:18:54.756 10 50.313 +1.373 12:23:55.028 1 55.095 +6.158 12:16:33.955
5 48.365 +0.069 12:19:43.121 11 49.146 +0.206 12:24:44.174 2 51.948 +3.011 12:17:25.903
6 48.414 +0.118 12:20:31.535 12 49.515 +0.575 12:25:33.689 3 49.840 +0.903 12:18:15.743
7 48.440 +0.144 12:21:19.975 13 48.940 - 12:26:22.629 4 49.365 +0.428 12:19:05.108
8 48.296 - 12:22:08.271 5 49.361 +0.424 12:19:54.469
9 48.315 +0.019 12:22:56.586 (29) Bruno Narciso 6 49.242 +0.305 12:20:43.711
10 48.545 +0.249 12:23:45.131 1 54.324 +5.578 12:16:32.227 7 49.128 +0.191 12:21:32.839
1 48.891 +0.595 12:24:34.022 2 49.944 +1.198 12:17:22.171 8 49.351 +0.414 12:22:22.190
12 48.445 +0.149 12:25:22.467 3 49.771 +1.025 12:18:11.942 9 48.963 +0.026 12:23:11.153
13 48.574 +0.278 12:26:11.041 4 49.129 +0.383 12:19:01.071 10 49.339 +0.402 12:24:00.492
5 48.749 +0.003 12:19:49.820 11 49.569 +0.632 12:24:50.061
(16) Mério Almeida 6 48.864 +0.118 12:20:38.684 12 49.992 +1.055 12:25:40.053
1 52.517 +4.205 12:16:29.325 7 48.827 +0.081 12:21:27.511 13 48.937 - 12:26:28.990
2 48.679 +0.367 12:17:18.004 8 48.746 - 12:22:16.257
3 48.703 +0.391 12:18:06.707 9 48.926 +0.180 12:23:05.183 (11) Nuno Vintém
4 48.517 +0.205 12:18:55.224 10 49.575 +0.829 12:23:54.758 1 55.777 +6.900 12:16:34.864
5 48.403 +0.091 12:19:43.627 1 49.536 +0.790 12:24:44.294 2 51.493 +2.616 12:17:26.357
6 48.343 +0.031 12:20:31.970 12 49.623 +0.877 12:25:33.917 3 49.872 +0.995 12:18:16.229
7 48.378 +0.066 12:21:20.348 13 49.097 +0.351 12:26:23.014 4 50.069 +1.192 12:19:06.298
8 48.363 +0.051 12:22:08.711 5 48.947 +0.070 12:19:55.245
9 48.483 +0.171 12:22:57.194 (1) Paulo Marques 6 50.177 +1.300 12:20:45.422
10 48.794 +0.482 12:23:45.988 1 54.979 +6.098 12:16:33.421 7 48.884 +0.007 12:21:34.306
1 48.618 +0.306 12:24:34.606 2 49.628 +0.747 12:17:23.049 8 49.354 +0.477 12:22:23.660
12 48.312 - 12:25:22.918 3 49.292 +0.411 12:18:12.341 9 48.877 - 12:23:12.537
13 48.629 +0.317 12:26:11.547 4 48.881 - 12:19:01.222 10 49.034 +0.157 12:24:01.571
5 49.011 +0.130 12:19:50.233 11 48.958 +0.081 12:24:50.529
(12) Nuno Gongalves 6 49.214 +0.333 12:20:39.447 12 50.258 +1.381 12:25:40.787
1 52.610 +4.303 12:16:29.553 7 48.976 +0.095 12:21:28.423 13 48.975 +0.098 12:26:29.762
2 48.947 +0.640 12:17:18.500 8 49.147 +0.266 12:22:17.570
3 48.495 +0.188 12:18:06.995 9 49.386 +0.505 12:23:06.956 (18) Ricardo Ahmad
4 48.610 +0.303 12:18:55.605 10 49.188 +0.307 12:23:56.144 1 54.112 +5.105 12:16:31.446
5 48.307 - 12:19:43.912 1 49.322 +0.441 12:24:45.466 2 50.473 +1.466 12:17:21.919
6 48.372 +0.065 12:20:32.284 12 49.043 +0.162 12:25:34.509 3 52.072 +3.065 12:18:13.991
7 48.593 +0.286 12:21:20.877 13 48.968 +0.087 12:26:23.477 4 49.609 +0.602 12:19:03.600
8 48.333 +0.026 12:22:09.210 5 49.353 +0.346 12:19:52.953
9 48.600 +0.293 12:22:57.810 (19) Diogo Silva 6 50.052 +1.045 12:20:43.005
10 48.662 +0.355 12:23:46.472 1 54.945 +6.304 12:16:33.575 7 49.661 +0.654 12:21:32.666
1 48.424 +0.117 12:24:34.896 2 49.666 +1.025 12:17:23.241 8 49.871 +0.864 12:22:22 537
12 48.416 +0.109 12:25:23.312 3 50.027 +1.386 12:18:13.268 9 49.007 - 12:23:11.544
13 48.362 +0.055 12:26:11.674 4 48.753 +0.112 12:19:02.021 10 49.411 +0.404 12:24:00.955
5 48.752 +0.111 12:19:50.773 11 49.332 +0.325 12:24:50.287
(10) Paulo Francisco 6 48.922 +0.281 12:20:39.695 12 50.691 +1.684 12:25:40.978
1 53.386 +4.891 12:16:30.905 7 49.081 +0.440 12:21:28.776 13 49.450 +0.443 12:26:30.428
2 49.635 +1.140 12:17:20.540 8 48.975 +0.334 12:22:17.751
3 48.723 +0.228 12:18:09.263 9 49.663 +1.022 12:23:07.414 (13) Paulo Campinas
4 48.861 +0.366 12:18:58.124 10 49.167 +0.526 12:23:56.581 1 54.785 +5.964 12:16:33.495
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2 52.054 +3.233 12:17:25.549 8 50.718 +0.245 12:22:34.296
3 49.964 +1.143 12:18:15.513 9 50.817 +0.344 12:23:25.113
4 49.784 +0.963 12:19:05.297 10 51.023 +0.550 12:24:16.136
5 49.281 +0.460 12:19:54.578 11 51.289 +0.816 12:25:07.425
6 50.168 +1.347 12:20:44.746 12 50.736 +0.263 12:25:58.161
7 48.852 +0.031 12:21:33.598 13 50.473 - 12:26:48.634
8 49.131 +0.310 12:22:22.729
9 49.193 +0.372 12:23:11.922 (6) Jen Alves
10 49.355 +0.534 12:24:01.277 1 56.375 +4.690 12:16:37.823
1 49.532 +0.711 12:24:50.809 2 52.773 +1.088 12:17:30.596
12 50.992 +2171 12:25:41.801 3 53.063 +1.378 12:18:23.659
13 E - 12:26:30.622 4 52.706 +1.021 12:19:16.365
5 53.082 +1.397 12:20:09.447
(22) Joaquim da Roda 6 54.799 +3.114 12:21:04.246
1 54.817 +5.784 12:16:35.004 7 53.307 +1.622 12:21:57.553
2 50.428 +1.395 12:17:25.432 8 51.781 +0.096 12:22:49.334
3 49.675 +0.642 12:18:15.107 9 52.180 +0.495 12:23:41.514
4 51.212 +2.179 12:19:06.319 10 52.479 +0.794 12:24:33.993
5 49.840 +0.807 12:19:56.159 1 51.685 - 12:25:25.678
6 49.669 +0.636 12:20:45.828 12 52.769 +1.084 12:26:18.447
7 50.163 +1.130 12:21:35.991
8 49.271 +0.238 12:22:25.262 (27) Filipe Rodrigues
9 49.033 - 12:23:14.295 1 1:01.169 +10.010 12:16:41.987
10 49.597 +0.564 12:24:03.892 2 51.307 +0.148 12:17:33.294
1 49.384 +0.351 12:24:53.276 3 52.555 +1.396 12:18:25.849
12 50.206 +1.173 12:25:43.482 4 52.797 +1.638 12:19:18.646
13 49.373 +0.340 12:26:32.855 5 51.159 - 12:20:09.805
6 54.660 +3.501 12:21:04.465
(8) Hugo Pires 7 52.693 +1.534 12:21:57.158
1 55.411 +6.094 12:16:34.691 8 51.578 +0.419 12:22:48.736
2 50.566 +1.249 12:17:25.257 9 51.662 +0.503 12:23:40.398
3 49.594 +0.277 12:18:14.851 10 58.619 +7.460 12:24:39.017
4 49.773 +0.456 12:19:04.624 11 51.763 +0.604 12:25:30.780
5 50.514 +1.197 12:19:55.138 12 52.837 +1.678 12:26:23.617
6 50.561 +1.244 12:20:45.699
7 50.729 +1.412 12:21:36.428
8 49.317 - 12:22:25.745
9 49.383 +0.066 12:23:15.128
10 49.865 +0.548 12:24:04.993
1 49.998 +0.681 12:24:54.991
12 49.551 +0.234 12:25:44.542
13 49.785 +0.468 12:26:34.327
(5) Ricardo Mendes
1 55.830 +6.403 12:16:35.337
2 51.776 +2.349 12:17:27.113
3 50.529 +1.102 12:18:17.642
4 49.865 +0.438 12:19:07.507
5 50.383 +0.956 12:19:57.890
6 49.427 - 12:20:47.317
7 49.644 +0.217 12:21:36.961
8 49.900 +0.473 12:22:26.861
9 50.177 +0.750 12:23:17.038
10 49.967 +0.540 12:24:07.005
11 50.145 +0.718 12:24:57.150
12 50.552 +1.125 12:25:47.702
13 50.397 +0.970 12:26:38.099
(17) Nuno Oliveira
1 55.835 +5.362 12:16:35.806
2 51.496 +1.023 12:17:27.302
3 51.803 +1.330 12:18:19.105
4 50.947 +0.474 12:19:10.052
5 51.130 +0.657 12:20:01.182
6 51.491 +1.018 12:20:52.673
7 50.905 +0.432 12:21:43.578
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